FEATURES
1/2” Knockouts
End Cap Wiring Knockouts are designed
4ft, 8ft, 12ft length etc.
1/2” Knockouts
This 1/2” knockouts can be designed for
external  PIR sensor allows for security and
energy saving

Note：The wattage is 80W when the voltage is 120-277V, while the voltage is 347/480V, the wattage is 85W.
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-LF02-23-LV-XXK-Y-Y-F
Fixture Type
LF02    Linear Fixture
Series
23   23W
35   35W
45   45W
46   46W
65   65W
85   85W
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
Voltage
Blank    Without Sensor
M          With Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
F    Frosted lens
Lens
General
180
9090
5454
54531
0
ENERGY SAVING REPLACEMENT
Size Power Replacing
4ft 30 T8x2
4ft 45 T5HOx2
8ft 60 T8HOx2
8ft 80 T5HOx4/T8x4
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.